BATTERIES
GROUP
904
Battery Volt Pack Order Code Price/Pk
Size Quantity EDI-904 TB
AA 1.5V 4 -3020K 91.00
AAA 1.5V 4 -3040K 91.00
C 1.5V 2 -3080K 144.00
D 1.5V 2 -3100K 242.00
6LR61 9V 1 -3000K 88.00
Contents Order Code Price/Pk
EDI-904 TB
5 Packs AA & -5000K 628.002 Packs AAA
BATTERY SIZE CONVERSIONS
Size Equivalent To Volts
AAA MN2400/LR03/R03U 1.5
AA MN1500/LR6/HP7/R6U 1.5
C MN1400/LR14/HP11/R14U 1.5
D MN1300/LR20/HP2/R2OU 1.5
9V MN1604/6F22(U)/6LR61/PP3 9.0
996 PJ996/4R25(R) 6.0
1289 B1289/3R12 4.5
REMOTE MN9100/LR1 1.5
Alkaline Batteries
A range of alkaline batteries that offer
significantly longer life than zinc carbon
batteries in high-drain appliances. Suitable
for torches, radios, answerphones, toys,
calculators, pagers, remote controls, smoke
alarms and many other portable electrical
appliances.
AAA
C
D
6LR61
AA
Bulk Value Battery Multi Pack
ALKALINE
S
IT
E
 M
A
IN
T
E
N
A
N
C
E
Battery Volt Order Code Price/1
Size EDI-904 TB
PJ996 6V -3500K 160.00
PJ996 6V Lantern Battery
The Edison PJ996 zinc chloride battery is
ideal for lanterns, torches and most traffic
management lighting, i.e. road construction
and maintenance.
ZINC
Battery Volt Pack Order Code Price/1
Size Quantity EDI-904 TB
CR2032 3V 1 -3240K 144.00
Lithium
Coin Battery
These lithium coin batteries are commonly
used in car security (alarm/key fobs),
organizer back-up batteries for PDA such as
Psion etc., glucometers, cameras, electric
thermometers, calculators, computer
equipment (memory back-up battery), toys,
accutron, communication equipment,
watches, clocks, car radios, video camera
data packs. They are the same size and
replace the following
batteries: DL2032,
E-CR2032 and
SB-T51.
Silver Oxide Button Battery
These popular silver oxide batteries are
commonly used in watches, calculators, toys
and small electrical equipment.
With exactly the same dimensions, they can
replace: D303, D357, Gs13, 228,
357, 280-62, J, SB-B9, SR1154, SR44,
SR44W, SR44H, 541,SP357, V357, 4276,
KS76, 280-8, SR76E and 1131SO
batteries.
Bulbs
To suit Edison pocket mini torches and security flashlights.
Description To Suit Pack Order Code Price/1
Torch Qty EDI-913 TB
Krypton Bulb
2.4V/0.35A EDI-904-2800K 1 -0300K 88.00
2.4V/0.4 EDI-904-0600K 1 -1600K 113.00
2.4V/0.75 235/232/ 2 -0920K 26.00
3.6V/0.75 230/236 2 -0940K 26.00
3.6V/0.75 EDI-904-0300K 1 -0360K 113.00Push in
3.6V/0.75 EDI-904-0200K 1 -0380K 144.00Screw in
4.8V/0.75 2 -0960K 31.00
6.0V/0.75 EDI-904-0250K 1 -0600K 144.006.0V/0.75 EDI-904-0350K 1
9.0V/0.75 EDI-904-0400K 1 -0900K 175.00
Description To Suit Pack Order Code Price/1
Torch Qty EDI-913 TB
Quartz Halogen Bulb
6.0V/55W EDI-904-2000K 1 -1400K 77.00
12V/55W EDI-904-2100K 2 -1240K 129.00
Xenon Bulb
2.4V/0.85 EDI-904-282/286 2 -1100K 72.00
3.6V/0.85 EDI-904-2870K 2 -1120K 72.00
4.8V/0.85 2 -1140K 72.00
Spot Clear Bulb
12V/0.25 EDI-904-2100K 2 -2060K 88.00
Description To Suit Pack Order Code Price/1
Torch Qty EDI-913 TB
Vacuum Bulb
2.4V/0.35A EDI-904-0100K 1 -0180K 175.00dia. 3mm
2.4V/0.4A EDI-904-0150K 1 -0240K 113.00
dia. 5mm EDI-904-0700K 1
Battery Volt Pack Order Code Price/1
Size Quantity EDI-904 TB
SR44 1.5V 1 -4000K 175.00
Page748 PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2014